
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION CENTRE, UAS, GKVK, BANGALORE - 560065

College of Agriculture, Hassan

II Year B.Tech. (Biotechnology)

II Semester 2022-2023
Grade Report 2.6.4616

Course Teacher: KANAVI MSP 3 i o i .2.6 at,Date of Announcement:

GPB 221 Fundamentals of Plant Breeding (2 + 1)

Marks Scored

External
ID No. Student Name Remarks

1 BMH 1001 ADHITHYA H SHORTAGE OF ATTENDENCE

2 BMH 1002 AJAY GOPAL 22.75 10.50 12.50 23.00 FAIL45.75 FAIL

3 BMH 1003 AKSHAY MAGADUM 14.50 19.5034.50 34.00 68.50 6.850

BMH 1004 AKSHITHA N 15.00 23.004 43.00 38.00 81.00 8.100

5 BMH 1005 BASAVARAJ ANDAPPA JIGALUR 26.75 13.00 18.00 31.00 57.75 5.775

BMH 1006 BHAGYALAXMI PUJARI 16.50 36.006 44.25 19.50 80.25 8.025

7 BMH 1007 BHAGYASHREE 38.75 18.50 22.00 40.50 79.25 7.925

BMH 1008 CHAYASHREE T M 29.75 11.00 16.50 27.50 57.25 5.7258

BMH 1009 CHIKKASIDDESH GOWDA S M 30.00 12.50 14.75 27.25 57.25 5.7259

CHIRANJIVI B 26.00 11.00 13.50 24.50 50.50 5.05010 BMH 1010

21.50 37.00 72.75 7.27511 BMH 1011 DARSHAN K R 35.75 15.50

11.50 20.00 31.50 58.75 5.87512 BMH 1012 DEEKSHA SREE S 27.25

BMH 1013 DEEPA GANAPATI JADHAV 34.75 12.50 24.00 36.50 71.25 7.12513

FAIL48.00BMH 1014 DHANUSHREE M 20.00 09.50 18.50 28.0014 FAIL

62.75 6.275DHANYA B KARIGOUDAR 29.25 13.00 20.50 33.5015 BMH 1015

GAGANDEEP H YARESHEEMI 33.50 14.50 22.50 37.00 70.50 7.05016 BMH 1017

26.00 09.50 14.75 24.25 50.25 5.025BMH 1018 GOPI C M17

18.50 33.00 66.25 6.625HARSHITHA H S 33.25 14.5018 BMH 1019

18.75 30.75 58.25 5.825HEMANTH KUMAR P S 27.50 12.00BMH 102019

38.00 78.00 7.80040.00 15.50 22.50BMH 1021 IMPANA20

62.75 6.27512.00 19.75 31.75JANSI D S 31.0021 BMH 1022

15.00 29.00 54.25 5.42525.25 14.00KAVANA M22 BMH 1023

33.00 61.50 6.15013.00 20.00KUSUMA S GOWDA 28.50BMH 102423
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24 BMH 1025 MANISHA 33.75 14.00 22.00 36.00 69.75 6.975

BMH 1026 MANJU R M 41.75 21.0025 18.00 39.00 80.75 8.075

MEGHANA N26 BMH 1027 31.50 14.00 22.00 36.00 67.50 6.750

BMH 1028 NITHISH 14.00 17.00 31.00 61.0027 30.00 6.100

28 BMH 1029 PALUXVI D 13.0025.00 12.00 25.00 50.00 5.000

FAIL29 BMH 1030 PRIYANKA B G 19.25 12.00 09.00 21.00 40.25 FAIL

BMH 1031 RAKSHITHA H C 27.50 11.50 16.00 27.50 55.00 5.50030

31 BMH 1032 RUCHITHAB U 42.00 18.00 22.00 40.00 82.00 8.200

32.50 62.00 6.20032 BMH 1033 SACHIN 29.50 13.50 19.00

SAHANA G J 36.00 12.00 19.50 31.50 67.50 6.75033 BMH 1034

FAILBMH 1035 SANDHYA 23.00 11.50 14.25 25.75 48.7534 FAIL

SANJANA H 41.75 17.00 23.50 40.50 82.25 8.22535 BMH 1036

SANTOSH S BAGEWADI 42.50 13.50 19.00 32.50 75.00 7.50036 BMH 1037

30.50 57.50 5.750SHANTALING 27.00 13.00 17.5037 BMH 1038

6.725SHASHANK S 29.75 15.50 22.00 37.50 67.2538 BMH 1039

17.00 20.75 37.75 81.50 8.150BMH 1040 SHREYA C K 43.7539

SHORTAGE OF ATTENDENCESHREYAS NAYAKA S40 BMH 1041

74.50 7.450SHRINIVASRADDI A PATIL 41.00 15.50 18.00 33.5041 BMH 1042

57.00 5.70030.00 13.00 14.00 27.00BMH 1043 SHWETHA H42

20.50 30.50 72.50 7.25042.00 10.0043 BMH 1044

33.25 70.00 7.00036.75 13.00 20.25SIDDHARTHA J P44 BMH 1045

66.00 6.60031.50 13.50 21.00 34.50BMH 1046 SMITHA S45

24.00 41.50 82.50 8.25041.00 17.5046 BMH 1047 P SNEHA

23.50 37.50 68.25 6.82530.75 14.00BMH 1048 SOWMYA R47

6.10017.00 33.50 61.0027.50 16.50BMH 1049 SRINIVAS L R48

25.00 59.50 5.95034.50 09.00 16.00SUCHITHRA M M49 BMH 1050

26.00 56.75 5.67511.50 14.50SUCHITRA BAI T S 30.7550 BMH 1051

21.25 37.75 75.00 7.50037.25 16.5051 BMH 1052

6.50021.50 33.50 65.0031.50 12.00SUNIL KK52 BMH 1053

7.17534.00 71.7515.50 18.50SUNIL SHIVAJI TOTAD 37.75BMH 105453

6.10031.50 61.0013.50 18.0029.50SURABHIBMH 105554

37.00 73.50 7.35014.50 22.50SWAPNA PRASHANT NARASALAGI 36.50BMH 105655

8.10038.50 81.0017.50 21.0042.50TAMANNA APPACHU KBMH 105756
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57 BMH 1058 TANUJA N P 33.25 13.00 17.00 30.00 63.25 6.325

58 BMH 1059 THIMMEGOWDA V 31.75 13.00 30.50 62.25 6.225

59 BMH 1060 VACHANASHREE D K 30.25 12.00 16.00 28.00 58.25 5.825

60 BMH 1061 VAISHNAVI S 34.50 12.00 22.00 34.00 68.50 6.850

61 BMH 1062 VAISHNAVI S M 39.50 12.50 21.00 33.50 73.00 7.300

62 BMH 1063 VIDYA H M 38.00 18.00 21.50 39.50 77.50 7.750

63 BMH 1064 VIJAYASHREE K 36.50 11.50 23.00 34.50 71.00 7.100

I.The HOD/Course Teacher/Dept.of Genetics and Plant Breeding

2. Assistant Registrar,Concerned College.

3.The notice board, 4.The File UEC/EEC ,5.www.uasbangalore.edu.in
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